Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rami Elias - (706933) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.29
2:03.47
2:06.43
2:06.89
2:07.11
2:09.38
2:10.49
2:11.00
2:19.60
2:20.18
2:21.46
2:24.87
2:28.71
2:31.10
2:31.65
2:32.12
2:34.87
2:37.00
2:38.32

2:39.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.29
2:03.47

2:06.43
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Date

20/11/16
06/02/16
18/10/15
07/03/15
08/03/14
17/01/15
22/11/14
24/11113
19/01/13
14/10/12
15/12/12
19/05/12
21/01/12
07/01/12
24/04/11
05/11/11
12/03/11
24/09/11
04/12/10
22/01/11

Date
20/11/16
06/02/16
18/10/15

Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Club Championships

City of Oxford Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Meet
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Bristol
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Ascot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Reading
Norwich

Maidenhead

Windsor & Maidenhead

Oxford

Maidenhead

Venue
Bristol
Maidenhead

Aldershot
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Club Swam Under
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Windsor
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Windsor
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Windsor
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Windsor

Windsor
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2:06.89 480 H 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead 2
2:09.38 453 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2
2:10.49 441 H 2211114 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 4
2:07.11 477 H 08/03/14  Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:11.00 436 H 24/11113 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
2:19.60 360 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:21.46 346 H 15/12/12  Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4
2:20.18 356 H 14/10/12 Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development Bracknell Windsor 3
2:24.87 322 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
2:28.71 298 H 21/01/12  Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:31.10 284 07/01/12  Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Windsor 4
2:32.12 278 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor 2
2:37.00 253 H 24/09/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4
2:31.65 281 H 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2
2:34.87 264 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:39.68 240 H 22/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2
2:38.32 247 H 04/12/10 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Windsor 2
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